Position Other Positions Held
Temporary Csea Position
Student Workers
Student Workers
Student Workers

Fed Ws Student Worker
Student Workers
Student Workers
Student Workers
Student Workers

Fed Ws Student Worker Student Workers

Fed Ws Student Worker

Student Workers

Community College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Department

Xx-Early Learning
Center

Xx-Early Learning
Center

Xx-Early Learning
Center

Xx-Early Learning
Center

Xx-Early Learning
Center

Xx-Early Learning
Center

Xx-Early Learning
Center

Xx-Early Learning
Center

Xx-Early Learning
Center

Xx-Early Learning
Center

Xx-Early Learning
Center

Xx-Early Learning
Center

Total Wages

$13,119

$7,189

$4,401

$3,431

$1,765

$1,398

$1,184

$1,152

$766

$594

$484

$198

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



