Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Temporary Csea Position		Solano County Community College District	Xx-Early Learning Center	\$13,119	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Xx-Early Learning Center	\$7,189	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Xx-Early Learning Center	\$4,401	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Xx-Early Learning Center	\$3,431	\$0
Fed Ws Student Worker		Solano County Community College District	Xx-Early Learning Center	\$1,765	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Xx-Early Learning Center	\$1,398	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Xx-Early Learning Center	\$1,184	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Xx-Early Learning Center	\$1,152	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Xx-Early Learning Center	\$766	\$0
Fed Ws Student Worker	Student Workers	Solano County Community College District	Xx-Early Learning Center	\$594	\$0
Fed Ws Student Worker		Solano County Community College District	Xx-Early Learning Center	\$484	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Xx-Early Learning Center	\$198	\$0